SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL
• Enclosure Diameter: 30mm
• Enclosure Height: 31mm, 50mm with M12 connector
• Mounting: 30mm thread (standard prox thread)
• Weight: 1.0 oz without mounting nuts, 2.2 oz with
	 typical mounting nuts
• Speed: 3000 RPM max

1
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
Male 8-pin M12
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
1
ABZ Output
5 pin M12 male (model designation: 5M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Power (+V)
2 Data B
3 Common
4 Data A
5 Data Z
Male 5-pin M12
2
3
45
1
ABZ A’B’Z’ Output
8 pin M12 male (model designation: 8M12)
Pin Encoder Function
1 Data A
2 Power (+V)
3 Data A’
4 Data B
5 Data B’
6 Data Z
7 Common
8 Data Z’
Male 8-pin M12
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
1
Male 5-pin M12 Male 8-pin M12
Pin
Designation
5-pin M12 5 conductor
cable
8-pin M12 8 conductor
cable
Pin Wire Color Pin Wire Color
+Vdc 1 BRN 2 BRN
Common 3 BLU 7 BLU
Data A 4 BLK 1 WHT
Data B 2 WHT 4 GRN
Data Z 5 GRY 6 GRY
Data A' 3 YLW
Data B' 5 RED
Data Z' 8 PNK
Code 1: Model Code 2:  Resolution Code 3: Output Code 4: Connection Code 5: Target Magnet
HDP30 0 Single Ended A,B,Z Push-pull
	 (7272)
1 Differential line Driver A,B,Z
	 (7272)
    (Code 4 must = 4, 5, or 6)
0  5 pin M12
1  5 pin M12 on pigtail
2  5 conductor cable
4  8 pin M12
5  8 pin M12 on pigtail
6  8 conductor cable
0  No magnet, customer
	 supplied
1  Dual magnet w/Nylon bolt, 1/4-20
2  Dual magnet w/Aluminum bolt,
1/4-20
3  Dual magnet nylon collar,
	 1/2" bore
4  Dual magnet nylon collar,
	 3/4" bore
5  Dual magnet nylon collar,
	 1" bore
6  Dual magnet nylon collar,
	 1-1/2" bore
0008